Genti si calatorii / Genti frigorifice

Impact AWARE™ RPET cooler backpack

SKU: TP1P733.051
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

No greenwashing, but telling a true story about sustainability! This Impact collection is made with
AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric materials and water reduction
impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE disruptive physical tracer and blockchain
technology. Save water and use genuine recycled fabrics. If you choose this item you save 12
litres of water and 20 plastic bottles have been reused. With the focus on water, 2% of proceeds of
each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. This AWARE™ cooler backpack is the
perfect companion for a picnic in the outdoors. The PEVA main compartment offers plenty of space
for 6 wine bottles or 24 cans. The zippered front pocket holds your essentials that you have with
you. Exterior 100% AWARE™ recycled polyester. Interior 100% PEVA. PVC free.Impact savings are
based on reliable LCA data from the Textile Exchange.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P733.051
#686663 [ TP1P733.052

#003049 [N TP1P733.055

2.35 KG

Current

XD Xclusive
black

#3D332B

rPET

CHN

true

Black

29

16

35,5
29x16x355cm
470

482,3

45

35

56

45 x 35 x 56 cm
5,8

6,8

12

150

40

6

150 x 40 mm
Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front middle
38

31

10
38x31x10cm

Stock
4278
862
2004



