## Impact AWARE™ RPET cooler backpack

**SKU:** TP1P733.051

Categorie: Genți și călătorii

No greenwashing, but telling a true story about sustainability! This Impact collection is made with AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric materials and water reduction impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. Save water and use genuine recycled fabrics. If you choose this item you save 12 litres of water and 20 plastic bottles have been reused. With the focus on water, 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. This AWARE™ cooler backpack is the perfect companion for a picnic in the outdoors. The PEVA main compartment offers plenty of space for 6 wine bottles or 24 cans. The zippered front pocket holds your essentials that you have with you. Exterior 100% AWARE™ recycled polyester. Interior 100% PEVA. PVC free.Impact savings are based on reliable LCA data from the Textile Exchange.





General information		
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Brand	XD Xclusive	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Material	rPET	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Eco	true	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	29	
Item Width CM	16	
Item Height CM	35,5	
Item Dimensions	29 x 16 x 35,5 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	470	
Item Weight Gross Gr	482,3	
Outer Carton Length CM	45	
Outer Carton Width CM	35	
Outer Carton Height CM	56	
Outer Carton Dimensions	45 x 35 x 56 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	5,8	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6,8	
Outer Carton Qty	12	
Max Print Width Default MM	150	
Max Print Height Default MM	40	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	150 x 40 mm	
All Print Codes	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front middle	
Item Box Length CM	38	
Item Box Width CM	31	
Item Box Height CM	10	
Item Box Dimensions	38 x 31 x 10 cm	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P733.051	4278
#686663	TP1P733.052	862
#003049	TP1P733.055	2004